First aid box
ID '‘Fribourg’

baladéo Ref: PLRO0OO197

Polypropylene container with bamboo lid with the following content: scissors, plastic nipper, latex
gloves, 1 mouth-to-mouth breathing device, adhesive plaster 1,25cm x 5m, 6 alcohol wipes, 10
plasters 4 x Icm, 10 plasters 7,6 x 2,5cm, 2 'butterfly' plasters, 2 'H' plasters, 1 gauze bandage
5cm x 4,5m, 2 sterilized gauze pads 5 x 7,6cm, 4 sterilized gauze pads 10 x 10cm, 4 sterilized

gauze pads 7,5 x 7,5cm, 4 sterilized gauze pads 5 x 5cm, 6 antiseptic wipes, 4 sting relief pads.

Key features:

- Compact size with the most important products for first aid.

- Possibility of adding other products available in our collection to complete this kit. (Emergency
blanket, multifunction knife, etc.)

- Elegant box able to be used also as a storage box or even as a bento lunch box ! (Latest food

standards compliant.)

29.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity perinner
carton

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Baladéo
3006500000
China
3661190024268

Bamboo, Plastic

Beige, White

no

no

36.00
61.00
28.00
41.00
13.70

0.00

Max surface available for printing (cm)

Data sheet

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (g)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when
closed (cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging
Packaging length
(cm)
Packaging length
(cm)
Packaging Height
(cm)

285.00

285.00

105.00

18.90

12.60

5.70

0.00

0.00
850.00

Label

19.00

12.60

4.80

Laser engraving 2

Lid
10 x5

Created on 12-05-2024 to O5hT1



	First aid box 'Fribourg'
	Data sheet
	Features
	GENERAL
	WEIGHTS AND SIZES
	PACKING

	Product customizations



